HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'
WKN: 5687431

ISIN: SE0000106270

Prehled

30.08.2024 17:30:50

Cena
15,8583 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

3,78% (0,58)

ISIN SE0000106270
Symbol HM B
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUSD
Sektor Commerce
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 20.277 EUR

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

15,8583
usb

15,8583
usD

15,8583
usb

15,28 USD

15,8583
usb

6.417
101.762,71
1

6.417

43

51

f
|,
25.00 |“,n
| r L'III
22.50 |
) I|' III' Illﬂ
[ 1y M
,ll 1 | i I}--"
20.00 | [ | || M
Y | Lw, 1l
| b , N
" a ||I'J | i
17.50 I || .
i | By
L
' | L\., il I"'\ | ) l|r} |
15.00 | [l |.\ II.| e
Iflr II|.l | "ll || l] lI
ALk Lt |l-'
12.50 | il )
|||J W |'|. o |Jll'ﬁ'|
1 1
I
10.00 '
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
04.05.2022 b Global Equity Ratings &y
27.04.2022 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.04.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &
29.03.2022 e Global Equity Ratings &y
10.03.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 03.09.2024 10:36 14,305 EUR 0,00 2
Tradegate 03.09.2024 12:39 14,345 EUR 0,00 6
Stuttgart 03.09.2024 12:24 14,325 EUR 0,00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356016,171496940,171496942,172400315,201737151,257594767,257594409,257594102,257595284,257595085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=1121765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=1121765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afce07700dad6d9dec6f90d54217265d525f0115a82537b62e60c6b8f10424b2&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4bb9f2c3a7a08b8c&time=1725447997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a443aadf1530ca9ba57d8e8ed50d36bad7be9ad20d3c75d45e8c3987f13b35e&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2de4fde3eec6c3f27&time=1725447997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a89fb06efbe1c27585a89ec83af955dbd597cd615e0c6e3d02e6d49e712ffff&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=682b8109521ac1b1a&time=1725447997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fbe6edaa4e3da53671bae3d54a66cd0eb1dfc78ce4b1f5f33915f12a38a31c1&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65cdf3ffbd3201b0c&time=1725447997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b608315f12f735b615823807dbf2b897beab765e3b094c3dc49f3bff265099c8&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d527dc8c4cbbd12a5&time=1725447997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1121765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16651

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: HENNES &

MAURITZ AB 'B'

CESKAS

spofitelna

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

02.04.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
30.08.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

06:35
12:51
08:04
09:00

08:01
08:01
08:05
17:30
12:32
08:08

18,195 CHF
163,40 SEK
14,395 EUR
162,225 SEK

14,34 EUR
14,34 EUR
14,34 EUR
15,8583 USD
14,305 EUR
14,275 EUR

0,00
69,37
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00

1.395
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000106270-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000106270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16649

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Detaily

30.08.2024 17:30:50

Cena
15,8583 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

3,78% (0,58)

ISIN SE0000106270
Symbol HM B
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Commerce
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 20.277 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 15,8583
usb
Max 15,8583
uUsD
Min 15,8583
uUsD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 15,28 USD
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 15,8583
objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 6.417
Obchodovany objem 101.762,71
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 6.417
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +16,26% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +2,22 - -
Beta 0,81 099 1,14
Volatilita 17,33 31,84 42,16

CESKAS

spofitelna
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2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

15,8583 USD (1.295
15,0696 USD (517
16,1659 USD (316
15,5877 USD (424

18,2700 USD (18.06.2024
13,5890 USD (01.03.2024
18,2700 USD (18.06.2024
13,3100 USD (25.10.2023

T = — — = — &
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HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

M

Kontakty
H&M HENNES & MAURITZ AB

Master Samuelsgatan 46A - 106 38
Stockholm

Telefon:+46-8-796-55-00
Fax:+
E-mail:info@hm.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: HENNES &
MAURITZ AB 'B'

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

H&M Hennes & Mauritz AB engages in the provision of sale of clothing, accessories,
footwear, cosmetics, and home textiles. The company offers accessories, underwear,
cosmetics, sportswear, and other apparels for men, women, and kids. Its geographical
segments include Asia and Oceania, Europe and Africa, and North and South America. The
firm's brands include H&M, H&M Home, Weekday, COS, & Other Stories, Monki, ARKET,
Afound, Sellpy, and Treadler. The company was founded by Erling Persson in 1947 and is

headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Clenové predstavenstva

Daniel Erver  Chairman of Managing

Board
Adam Member of Executive
Karlsson Committee
Ellen Member of Executive
Svanstrom Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Karl-Johan Erling
Persson

Danica Jensfelt
Agneta Gustafsson
Anders Gunnar

Dahlvig
Christian Sievert

Christina Synnergren

Hans Nilsson
Helena lldiko Saxon
Keith Barker

Lena Margareta
Patriksson Keller
Sofia Almbrandt
Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Therese Nordstrom

Tim Gahnstrom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hm.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000106270-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000106270
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